Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hazrat Khadija (RA)
Hazrat Fatima (RA)
. Hazrat Maryam (AS)
Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

1 Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

700
600
500
400

2 How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

Qauser
Al-Asr
Al-Qamar
Al-Kahf

3 In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?

. Abddulah
. Abu Turab

: . >
4 The Sir name of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was? Abu Muhammad

5 wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the
lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).

6 Law about marriage are given in Surah?

. Hazrat Sara (RA)
. Hazrat Hajra (RA)
None of them

7 She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:

8 How many sons did Prophet Muhammad# have?

3

10
15
20

9 Only Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)

Ad

Samood

Israel

None of above

10 The miracle of a pregnant female camel was sent to the nation of:

5 days.
10 days.
3 days
15 days

1" Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:

32
33
35
38

12 How many times has the word Zakat occurred inthe Holy Quran.

Al-Qasas
Az-Zalzalah
Ash-shams
Tauheed

13 In which Surah does every verse end with letter "Dal"?

Surah Ahzaab
al-Wagqiah

Al-Mulk
Al-Buruj

14 Which Surah is on the name of one of the Holy Wars?

15 Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in ....... Hijri
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16

17

18

19

20

In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?

After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:

The color of the first flag. in the history of Islam was?

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?

Which is the best month mentioned in Holy Quran?

A. Hazrat Agba bin Amir (RA)
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. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA)
. Hazrat Anas(RA)

. Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS)
. Hazrat Yusha(AS)
. None of the above

. Black
. "What and Black"
. Green

. Mikael(A.S)
. Israfeel (A.S)

B
C
D. Izraeel (A.S)
A

. Safar

. Muharram
. Rabih ul Awal



