

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Islamic History

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?	A. Hazrat Khadija (RA) B. Hazrat Fatima (RA) C. Hazrat Maryam (AS) D. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)
2	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
3	In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?	A. Qauser B. Al-Asr C. Al-Qamar D. Al-Kahf
4	The Sir name of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was?	A. Abddulah B. Abu Turab C. Abu Muhammad D. Zaid
5	wives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) , the mothers of All Muslims died in the lifetime of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH).	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
6	Law about marriage are given in Surah?	A. Al-Sajdah B. Saba C. Al-Nisa D. Fusilat
7	She was the wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) and the daughter of Pharoah of Egypt:	A. Hazrat Sara (RA) B. Hazrat Hajra (RA) C. None of them
8	How many sons did Prophet Muhammad≋ have?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
9	Only Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)	A. 3 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
10	The miracle of a pregnant female camel was sent to the nation of:	A. A'd B. Samood C. Israel D. None of above
11	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:	A. 5 days. B. 10 days. C. 3 days D. 15 days
12	How many times has the word Zakat occurred inthe Holy Quran.	A. 32 B. 33 C. 35 D. 38
13	In which Surah does every verse end with letter "Dal"?	A. Al-Qasas B. Az-Zalzalah C. Ash-shams D. Tauheed
14	Which Surah is on the name of one of the Holy Wars?	A. Surah Ahzaab B. al-Waqiah C. Al-Mulk D. Al-Buruj
15	Al-Hudaibiyah Treaty was concluded in Hijri	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8

16	In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?	A. Hazrat Aqba bın Amır (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) C. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA) D. Hazrat Anas(RA)
17	After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:	A. Hazrat Uzair(AS) B. Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS) C. Hazrat Yusha(AS) D. None of the above
18	The color of the first flag. in the history of Islam was?	A. White B. Black C. "What and Black" D. Green
19	The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad(PBUH) from Allah was?	A. Jibrael (A.S) B. Mikael(A.S) C. Israfeel (A.S) D. Izraeel (A.S)
20	Which is the best month mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Safar B. Ramdhan C. Muharram D. Rabih ul Awal